
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  328.1331

96 A. Gobert  828.1392

99 G. May  228.1813

361 M. Cardenas  328.2404

157 C. Davies  828.2545

46 J. Herrin  428.2776

4 J. Hayes  828.3107

15 S. Rapp  228.3398

2 J. Hacking  828.3559

8 C. Peris  228.38110

13 C. West  228.42211

148 C. Lewin  328.46212

79 B. Young  228.49113

12 B. Attard  428.52414

69 D. Eslick  828.52615

74 J. Perez  528.59316

60 M. Beck  228.67517

39 S. Fouchek  528.76418

22 T. Hayden  628.77119

31 G. Carter  428.79720

481 R. Andrews  1028.81721

87 T. Knapp  728.87222

911 B. Fong  728.88423

488 C. Siglin  528.98324

317 M. Shreve  829.06925

33 F. Amantini  229.09026

772 C. Herrmann  729.11627

321 D. Sadowski  1229.13928

121 H. Mazzotta  929.23929

120 T. Mcdonald  429.26430

146 D. Luck  729.29731

106 S. Ryan  1329.35932

381 J. Stepper  329.43533

174 M. Hall  429.55934

251 B. Gibbs  229.64535

42 C. Siebenhaar  429.65736

211 R. Karimian  329.70137

373 D. Husband  729.80238

279 J. Brown  329.90139

81 C. Gittere  329.90440

771 J. Layman  930.00541

819 D. Ohara  330.17142

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  242.5911

361 M. Cardenas  342.6672

2 J. Hacking  242.6743

46 J. Herrin  742.6834

8 C. Peris  642.7185

99 G. May  342.7256

4 J. Hayes  742.7347

96 A. Gobert  842.7848

157 C. Davies  442.8929

15 S. Rapp  942.95010

79 B. Young  442.99211

13 C. West  243.08012

60 M. Beck  1143.10113

12 B. Attard  443.13614

31 G. Carter  443.19915

69 D. Eslick  243.26216

74 J. Perez  443.27117

39 S. Fouchek  543.28218

87 T. Knapp  443.36719

481 R. Andrews  1243.39820

148 C. Lewin  243.45021

911 B. Fong  443.51822

488 C. Siglin  543.53723

22 T. Hayden  643.57724

317 M. Shreve  843.91325

146 D. Luck  643.98526

120 T. Mcdonald  1344.19627

33 F. Amantini  644.21228

772 C. Herrmann  944.31029

121 H. Mazzotta  444.39830

321 D. Sadowski  844.41531

106 S. Ryan  1244.45232

381 J. Stepper  344.64233

211 R. Karimian  244.78434

42 C. Siebenhaar  544.84935

174 M. Hall  745.13836

81 C. Gittere  345.14737

251 B. Gibbs  245.21838

373 D. Husband  245.22339

279 J. Brown  1045.25140

771 J. Layman  645.44441

819 D. Ohara  845.58142

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  443.0981

96 A. Gobert  1243.2112

15 S. Rapp  743.2753

95 R. Hayden  443.2934

99 G. May  543.3515

157 C. Davies  843.3546

4 J. Hayes  743.3797

361 M. Cardenas  143.4528

8 C. Peris  643.4819

79 B. Young  543.55810

13 C. West  243.60111

12 B. Attard  543.61112

46 J. Herrin  543.62013

74 J. Perez  1343.83914

481 R. Andrews  843.89115

60 M. Beck  643.92616

69 D. Eslick  243.92617

148 C. Lewin  143.98218

911 B. Fong  444.07519

22 T. Hayden  844.11720

39 S. Fouchek  1344.11721

31 G. Carter  544.17022

488 C. Siglin  444.17323

87 T. Knapp  544.20824

146 D. Luck  844.64925

772 C. Herrmann  844.74426

317 M. Shreve  744.76927

321 D. Sadowski  1144.81428

33 F. Amantini  444.89429

121 H. Mazzotta  244.95330

120 T. Mcdonald  445.01831

106 S. Ryan  845.06832

381 J. Stepper  745.18633

211 R. Karimian  445.28834

251 B. Gibbs  245.40035

42 C. Siebenhaar  545.42036

81 C. Gittere  345.58637

771 J. Layman  345.67138

279 J. Brown  545.78539

174 M. Hall  345.82840

819 D. Ohara  345.87041

373 D. Husband  645.93842
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